
UG & PG COURSES 

Name of the Project/Endowments, Chairs
Name of the Principal  

Investigator

Department of 

Principal 

Investigator

Year of 

Award

Funds 

provided

Duration of 

the project

A Study on Corporate Social Responsibility in 

North Andhra Villages with respect to Rastriya 

Ispat Nigam Limited, Visakhapatnam.

Mr Srinivasa Rao V MBA 50,000 3 Months

Design and Implementation of Workshop Ms M Chaitanya Mayee MECH 270,000 3 Months

Design and Maintenance of the Website Mr K Satish CSE 54,000 2 Months

Rain Harvesting System Mr G T Naidu CIVIL 90,000 2 Months

Design and Installation of Electrical Machines 

Lab
Mr  T Ramesh Babu EEE 270,000 2 Months

Design and Installation of Electronics Devices 

& Circuits Lab
Mr  T Ravi Babu ECE 173,000 2 Months

Repair and Maintenance of Laboratories of 

ECE & EEE Departments.
Dr B Srinivasa  Rao EEE 176,000 3 Months

Design and Installation of  Fluid Mechanics 

and Hydaulic Machines Lab
Mr  P Srinivasa Reddy MECH 334,000 3 Months

Design and Maintenance of the Website Mr Srikanth D CSE 52,500 2 Months

A Study on Corporate Social Responsibility in 

North Andhra Villages with respect to 

Coromandel Fertilizers, Visakhapatnam.

Mr Srinivasa Rao V MBA 70,000 3 Months

Extension of Computer Lab Mr K Suraj Kumar CSE 280,000 3 Months

Design and Maintenance of the Website Mr K Satish CSE 54,000 2 Months

Solid Waste Management for a Village Mr G T Naidu CIVIL 100,000 2 Months

Design and Installation of  Micro-Processors 

Lab
Ms B Sarada ECE 120,000 2 Months

Design and Installation of Communications 

Lab
Mr  T Ravi Babu ECE 320,000 2 Months

Design and Maintenance of the Website Mr Chiranjeevi A CSE 54,000 2 Months

3.1.1.1  Total grants for research projects sponsored by the non-government sources such as industry, corporate houses, international bodies, 

endowments, Chairs in the institution year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

http://svpec.edu.in/642

1.html

2012-

2013

2013-

2014

2014-

2015

2015-

2016

2016-

2017

http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html
http://svpec.edu.in/6421.html



