3.1.1.1 Total grants for research projects sponsored by the non-government sources such as industry, corporate houses, international bodies, endowments, Chairs in the institution year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

UG & PG COURSES

UG & PG COURSES	I	I				T
Name of the Project/Endowments, Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigator	Department of Principal Investigator	Year of Award	Funds provided	Duration of the project	
A Study on Corporate Social Responsibility in North Andhra Villages with respect to Rastriya Ispat Nigam Limited, Visakhapatnam.	Mr Srinivasa Rao V	МВА	2012-2013	50,000	3 Months	http://svpec.edu.in/642 1.html
Design and Implementation of Workshop	Ms M Chaitanya Mayee	MECH		270,000	3 Months	
Design and Maintenance of the Website	Mr K Satish	CSE		54,000	2 Months	
Rain Harvesting System	Mr G T Naidu	CIVIL	2013- 2014	90,000	2 Months	
Design and Installation of Electrical Machines Lab	Mr T Ramesh Babu	EEE		270,000	2 Months	
Design and Installation of Electronics Devices & Circuits Lab	Mr T Ravi Babu	ECE		173,000	2 Months	
Repair and Maintenance of Laboratories of ECE & EEE Departments.	Dr B Srinivasa Rao	EEE	2014- 2015	176,000	3 Months	
Design and Installation of Fluid Mechanics and Hydaulic Machines Lab	Mr P Srinivasa Reddy	MECH		334,000	3 Months	
Design and Maintenance of the Website	Mr Srikanth D	CSE		52,500	2 Months	
A Study on Corporate Social Responsibility in North Andhra Villages with respect to Coromandel Fertilizers, Visakhapatnam.	Mr Srinivasa Rao V	МВА		70,000	3 Months	
Extension of Computer Lab	Mr K Suraj Kumar	CSE	2015- 2016	280,000	3 Months	
Design and Maintenance of the Website	Mr K Satish	CSE		54,000	2 Months	
Solid Waste Management for a Village	Mr G T Naidu	CIVIL	2016- 2017	100,000	2 Months	
Design and Installation of Micro-Processors Lab	Ms B Sarada	ECE		120,000	2 Months	
Design and Installation of Communications Lab	Mr T Ravi Babu	ECE		320,000	2 Months	
Design and Maintenance of the Website	Mr Chiranjeevi A	CSE		54,000	2 Months	
North Andhra Villages with respect to Coromandel Fertilizers, Visakhapatnam. Extension of Computer Lab Design and Maintenance of the Website Solid Waste Management for a Village Design and Installation of Micro-Processors Lab Design and Installation of Communications Lab	Mr K Suraj Kumar Mr K Satish Mr G T Naidu Ms B Sarada Mr T Ravi Babu	CSE CIVIL ECE ECE	2016	280,000 54,000 100,000 120,000 320,000	3 Months 2 Months 2 Months 2 Months 2 Months	